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Property Summary
Buildings 3

Building SF: 5,050

Rent / SF: $20-$25 NNN 
depending on Building

Lot Size: 0.90 Acres

Property Overview
Possible assembly sale property with the neighboring property at
1223 Canton Street.

Front Building - 1,350 Sq. Ft.
Warehouse - 3,200 Sq. Ft.
Storage Building - 500 Sq. Ft.

Rent entire property for $10,000 per Month NNN
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 4,019 38,175 90,399
Female 4,236 38,376 91,502
Total Population 8,255 76,551 181,901

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 1,426 15,617 35,414
Ages 15-24 943 10,069 25,029
Ages 25-54 3,045 31,626 71,425
Ages 55-64 1,132 9,520 24,323
Ages 65+ 1,709 9,719 25,710

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 6,436 53,662 133,130
Black 532 11,149 25,464
Am In/AK Nat 5 165 221
Hawaiian N/A 4 10
Hispanic 1,484 17,323 25,978
Multi-Racial 1,938 18,368 29,776

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $76,590 $78,031 $94,023
< $15,000 281 2,229 4,826
$15,000-$24,999 180 1,923 4,240
$25,000-$34,999 257 2,739 5,819
$35,000-$49,999 446 4,032 8,766
$50,000-$74,999 589 4,892 11,577
$75,000-$99,999 435 3,848 8,492
$100,000-$149,999 615 4,776 12,004
$150,000-$199,999 261 2,673 7,597
> $200,000 249 2,501 8,340

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 3,776 32,492 78,432
Occupied 3,485 30,192 73,392
Owner Occupied 2,707 18,540 46,720
Renter Occupied 778 11,652 26,672
Vacant 291 2,300 5,040
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Director, Associate Broker at KW Commercial Perimeter
Office with over 13 years of background exclusively in
Commercial Real Estate. 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018,
2019, 2020, 2021, 2022, 2023 Multi-Million Dollar Club
Lifetime member with well over 5 Million in Commercial
properties transactions each year. Extensive
background and experience in Purchase and Sales
Transactions of Commercial properties for Businesses &
Developers.1031 Tax Exchanges, NNN Investments,
Lease negotiations and Property Management.
Specialties include: Representing Sellers and Investors,
Representing Tenants and Landlords on Leasing. Tenant
representation services are provided at no fee to the
tenant.  President of The Association of Georgia Real
Estate Exchangers "AGREE" 2021-2024.
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of
illustrative projections and analysis. The information provided isnot intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal,
accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this software
shouldconsult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any
decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates
and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or
accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for
any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty,
express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or received.
Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a
substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to
such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless
otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct
their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected
by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents
and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or
representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW
Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may
differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a
party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in
order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should
be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether
the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate
engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by KW Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.


